Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

mΩ
Case
(D × H)
mm
D1
mm
L
mm
Drawing Ordering code Packing
unit
Approval
650
VR
460
VRMS
2 6 55 35 30 x 55 33 73 2 B33331V7205-J0#X 100
4 7 75 23 30 x 65 33 83 2 B33331V7405-J0#X 100
6 8 100 21 30 x 65 33 83 2 B33331V7605-J0#X 100
8 9 140 17 30 x 65 33 83 2 B33331V7805-J0#X 100
10 10 130 19 30 x 75 33 93 2 B33331V7106-J0#X 100
12 12 210 13 40.5 x 65 43.5 78 1 B33331V7126-J0#X 49
14 12 200 11 40.5 x 65 43.5 78 1 B33331V7146-J0#X 49
16 12 210 12 40.5 x 75 43.5 88 1 B33331V7166-J0#X 49
20 15 260 11 40.5 x 85 43.5 98 1 B33331V7206-J0#X 49
25 16 260 12 45 x 85 48 98 1 B33331V7256-J0#X 49 UL
30 16 340 10 50 x 85 53 98 1 B33331V7306-J0#X 36 UL
40 16 350 11 50 x 100 53 113 1 B33331V7406-J0#X 36 UL
50 16 410 14 50 x 100 53 113 1 B33331V7506-J0#X 36 UL
1*)
Imax – Maximum RMS current for continuous operation defined for a hotspot of ≤ 85⁰C, case temperature of ≤ 60⁰C, including harmonics
    up to frequency of 20 kHz.
2)
ESR – Equivalent Series resistance  at 1KHz
Composition of ordering code
#:construction
6 Aluminium Can Flat type
8 Aluminium Can with M8 bolt
X: 0 as per this dimension and properties
1-9 special dimension and properties
Display of ordering codes for EPCOS products
The ordering code for one and the same EPCOS product can be represented differently in data sheets, data
books, other publications, on the EPCOS website, or in order-related documents such as shipping notes, order
confirmations and product labels. The varying representations of the ordering codes are due to different
processes employed and do not affect the specifications of the respective products. Detailed information
can be found on the Internet under www.epcos.com/orderingcodes
Film Capacitors – AC Capacitors B33331V series
 General purpose MKP AC capacitor CBB65A-1
CAP FILM I&A AC October 2017
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 7 of 9
Important notes at the end of this document.